Makiki Christian Church Preschool

School Calendar 2023-2024 (Tentative)

June 1, Thursday
June 12, Monday
June 19, Monday
July 4, Tuesday
July 14, Friday
July 21, Friday
July 25, Tuesday
August 19, Friday
Sept. 4, Monday
Sept. 28, Thursday
Oct. 2, Monday
Oct. 3, Tuesday
Oct. 4-6, Wed. Thurs
Qct. 7, Friday

Oct. 27, Friday
Oct. 31, Tuesday
Nov. 10, Friday
Nov. 22, Wednesday
Nov. 23, Thursday
Nov. 24, Friday
Dec. 21, Thursday
Dec. 22 -Jan. 5
Jan. 5, Friday

Jan. 8, Monday
Jan. 15, Monday
February 9, Friday

Feb. 16, Friday
Feb. 19, Monday
March 4, Monday
March 18-22
March 26, Tuesday
March 29, Friday
April, 19, Friday
May |, Wednesday
May 24, Friday
May 30, Thursday
June 11, Tuesday
June 19, Wednesday

July 4, Thursday

Summer School Begins
Kamehameha Day, No School
Juneteenth Holiday
Observance of Independence Day
Summer Session Ends
Welcome back evening/Open House
First day of school
Admissions Day Holiday, No School
Labor Day Holiday, No School
Chuseok, Korean Culture Day
Teacher Prep Day
Parent Teacher Conferences
Teacher Work Day
Pay Back Day for HAEYC Conference
Waimanalo Farms
Costume Parade .
Veterans Day, No School
American Indian Culture Day
Thanksgiving, No School
Thanksgiving Holiday, No School
Students Dismissed at 12:00 noon
Winter Break, No School
Teachers Return to School, Staff Meeting
Students Return to School
Martin Luther King Holiday, No School

Lunar New Year, Chinese, Vietnamese Culture Day
Lion Dance (7}

Parent Teacher Conferences (No School)
President’s Day Holiday, No School
Japanese Culture Day
Spring Break, No School
Kuhio Day Holiday, No School
Good Friday, No School
Filipino Culture Day
Polynesian Culture Day
Graduation Program, Last Day of School
Summer School Starts
Kamehameha Day Holiday
Juneteenth Holiday

Independence Day Holiday



